
1D 15/50 Barrels Points

Last Name First Name Total  $ earned 
Nov 16th 

2024
Jan 11th Feb 15th

Mar 6th 
CO-

SANCTION
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19th
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22nd

Apr 9th
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30th

May 
14th
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CO-

SANCTION

June 
25th

July 16th
July 
30th

July 
31st

Aug 
6th

Aug 
20th

Sept 
3rd

Sept 
17th

1 Francis Kashen 17.0 6.0 5.0 6.0
2 Twitchell Michael 15.0 5.0 5.0 5.0
3 Kimball Sheryl 12.0 6.0 6.0
4 Davis Tonia 10.0 4.0 6.0

Sandberg Sheryl 6.0 6.00
Williams Debbie 6.0 6.0
Larsen Callie 5.0 5.0
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UNOFFICIAL



2D 15/50 Barrels Points

Last Name First Name Total  $ earned 
Nov 16th 

2024
Jan 11th Feb 15th

Mar 6th 
CO-

SANCTION

Mar 
19th

Mar 
22nd

Apr 9th
Apr 
30th

May 
14th

May 17th 
CO-

SANCTION

May 
28th

June 
11th

June 14th 
CO-

SANCTION

June 
25th

July 16th
July 
30th

July 
31st

Aug 
6th

Aug 
20th

Sept 
3rd

Sept 
17th

1 Monroe Lexi 22.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 6.0
2 Sandberg Sheryl 21.0 6.00 5.0 5.0 5.0
3 Twitchell Michael 18.0 6.0 6.0 6.0
4 Connett Elin 8.0 3.0 5.0

Baxter Dalene 7.0 4.0 3.0
Kimball Sheryl 6.0 6.0
Francis Kashen 5.0 5.0
Hill Emmaline 5.0 5.0
Stegelmeir Tesi 5.0 5.00
Clark Bev 4.0 4.0
Larsen Debbie 2.0 2.0
Sorenson Layni 1.0 1.0
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UNOFFICIAL



3D 15/50 Barrels Points

Last Name First Name Total  $ earned 
Nov 16th 

2024
Jan 11th Feb 15th

Mar 6th 
CO-

SANCTION

Mar 
19th

Mar 
22nd

Apr 9th
Apr 
30th

May 
14th

May 17th 
CO-

SANCTION

May 
28th

June 
11th

June 14th 
CO-

SANCTION

June 
25th

July 16th
July 
30th

July 
31st

Aug 
6th

Aug 
20th

Sept 
3rd

Sept 
17th

1 Wayment Cinda 21.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 3.0 4.0
2 Clark Bev 12.0 6.0 6.0
3 Barton Monroe 11.0 6.00 5.0
4 Marshall Payton 11.0 5.0 3.0 1.0 2.0

Larsen Debbie 10.0 4.0 6.0
Nelson Kelli 10.0 5.00 5.0
Baxter Dalene 8.0 5.0 3.0
Thurgood Tara 8.0 6.0 2.0
Twitchell Michael 8.0 3.00 2.0 3.0
Sanders Lynette 7.0 3.0 4.0
Larsen Callie 6.0 6.0
Williams Trinna 6.0 6.0
Connett Elin 5.0 5.0
Lindsey Susan 5.0 5.0
Hall Sue 4.0 4.00
Johnson Jordan 4.0 4.0
Monroe Lexi 4.0 4.0
Tingey Kalii 4.0 4.0
Preece Lila Jo 2.0 2.0
Price Kaydance 1.0 1.0
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4D 15/50 Barrels Points

Last Name First Name Total  $ earned 
Nov 16th 

2024
Jan 11th Feb 15th

Mar 6th 
CO-

SANCTION

Mar 
19th

Mar 
22nd

Apr 9th
Apr 
30th

May 
14th

May 17th 
CO-

SANCTION

May 
28th

June 
11th

June 14th 
CO-

SANCTION

June 
25th

July 16th
July 
30th

July 
31st

Aug 
6th

Aug 
20th

Sept 
3rd

Sept 
17th

1 Penman Delfina 23.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.0
2 Williams Trinna 21.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0
3 Twitchell Michael 18.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0
4 Lindsey Susan 15.0 6.0 3.0 6.0

Woodmansey Maryann 15.0 4.00 2.0 2.0 4.0 1.0 2.0
Sanders Lynette 13.0 6.0 3.0 4.0
Thurgood Tara 12.0 6.00 6.0
Hall Sue 11.0 3.0 2.0 6.0
Wayment Cinda 10.0 5.00 5.0
Marshall Payton 6.0 6.0
Johnson Jordan 4.0 3.0 1.0
Hill Claira 3.0 3.0
Sandberg Sheryl 2.0 2.0
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